
1010 SW 2ND AVE 601 MIAMI FL 33130
https://www.cays.com

$715,000

Immerse yourself in luxury with this turnkey 2BR/2BA condo, nestled in the
vibrant heart of Brickell. Redesigned with elegance, it features high-end
furnishings from CB2 and Artefacto, custom wood accents, and built-in
sophistication. The building’s resort-like amenities include concierge, rooftop
gym & jacuzzi, club room, and a vast pool area, under 24/7 security. Steps
from […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 933 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 933 sq ft

Year built: 2016



Property details
Total Building Area: 933 Subdivision Name: BRICKELL TEN CONDO

Parcel Number: 01-41-39-135-0040 Possession: Close Of Escrow

Property Features
Exterior Features:
Balcony

Interior Features: Elevator

Pool Features:
Association

Parking Features: One Space

Security Features:
Door Man,Elevator
Secured

Appliances: Built-In
Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Microwave,Refrigerator,Trash
Compactor,Washer

Architectural Style:
High Rise

Association Amenities: Clubhouse,Elevator(s),Fitness
Center,Playground,Pool,Spa/Hot Tub

Construction
Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 1

Flooring: Tile Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: No Pet Restrictions,Yes

View: None Entry Level: 6

Entry Location: 6 Patio and Porch Features: Balcony,Open

Property Attached
Y/N: 1

Stories Total: 40

Rooms & Units Description
Unit Number: 601

Location Details



County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 4897 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Legal Description: BRICKELL TEN CONDO UNIT
601 UNDIV 0.56915925% INT IN COMMON ELEMENT
OFF REC 30448-3970

Association Fee: 923

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Association Fee Includes:
Amenities,Common Areas

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 1 Public

Survey
Section: 39

Syndication Remarks: Luxury 2BR/2BA Brickell condo, fully furnished, high-end
remodeled, top amenities.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11529560

Courtesy of
Office Name: Beachfront Realty Inc


